Ergebnisliste Freundschaftswettkampf Kleinkaliberpistole

am 25.09.2015 in Sulzberg

Einzelergebnisse
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Mannschaftsergebnis

Dumbser
Eberle
Hutter
Kutschera
Steiger
Bogle
Kraile
Glnther
Ludwig
Knill

Rist
Schmied
Baptist
Brutscher
Hieber
Angermeier
Erben
Mettler
Gunther
Rudolph

Andreas
Gerhard
Gunther
Manfred
Conny
Richard
Max
Matthias
Rene
Julian
Alfred
Markus
Jan-Eric
Peter
ulli
Adolf
Hans
Herbert
Wilhelm
Simon
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FSG Sulzberg

Dumbser
Glnther
Knill
Schmied
Hieber

277
254
245
242
228

1246

FSG Sulzberg
SG Hildegardis
SV 29 -

SG Hildegardis
SG Hildegardis
SG Hildegardis
SV 29

FSG Sulzberg
SV 29

FSG Sulzberg
SG Hildegardis
FSG Sulzberg
SV 29

SG Hildegardis
FSG Sulzberg
SG Hildegardis
FSG Sulzberg
SV 29

SG Hildegardis
SG Hildegardis

SV 29

Hutter
Kreile
Ludwig
Baptist
Mettler

Pokalgewinner 2015: SG Hildegardis

264
257
249
239
224

1233

277
269
264
264
262
261
257
254
249
245
244
242
239
238
228
226
224
224
210
182

SG Hildegardis

Eberle
Kutschera
Steiger
Bogle

Rist

269
264
262
261
244

1300



